
CIP: 650405.13 -  Project Name: Plum Ridge Sewer System Inflow & Infilitration Remediation Project
Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 10/15/09 

Name/ Prime or Contact CCCN/Status/ Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 EMHT SubCont KEN SHOEMAKER 31-0685594 MAJ Engineering, Surveying, $369,023.38 Utility Coordination; A/E Services

5500 NEW ALBANY RD (614)775-4500 9/21/2011 environmental management 56.5% CCTV Direct Services

Columbus, Oh 43054 abrown@emht.com

2 Chester Engineers SubCont Allen Fathi, Manager 20-2401674 MBE Construction Management and Inspection 200,891.46$  

88 East Broad Street (614)224-4419 6/4/2011 Municipal Public Works Engineering 30.8%

Columbus, Oh 43215 Afathi@chesterengineers.com Water Resources Engineering

Water/Wastewater Engineering

3 Allied Technical Service SubCont Kathy Gossett 31-1400989 MAJ services to maintain your rotating/ 20,000.00$    

3460 Mustafa Drive (513)793-0499 1/28/2010 recipricating equipment: vibration 3.1%

Cincinati, Oh 45241 kgossett@fuse.net analysis, precision grouting, energy 

audits, alignments, and pump rentals

4 Drier & Maller, Inc SubCont STEWART DREIER 34-1681027 MAJ utility cleaning services 62,402.00$    

6508 TAYLOR RD SW (614)575-0065 5/29/2010 chemical grouting Services 9.6%

REYNOLDSBURG, Oh 43068 info@DreierandMaller.com testing procedure on manhole leaks 

5

6

Total Subcontractor Amount $652,316.84

Total Amount Requested in Legislation $1,526,851.51

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM


