KOk
»*

Office of City Clerk

City of Columbus

Code sections:

wf e o ¥ 90 West Broad Street
* * Columbus OH 43215-9015
: ( o : columbuscitycouncil.org
e ) ..Q_‘;,I'\ Y
!:!— \ ILLl/ '44;%\
T Legislation Details
File #: 1408-2009 Version: 1
Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 10/15/2009 In control: Utilities Committee
On agenda: 12/14/2009 Final action: 12/16/2009
Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a professional engineering services agreement
with Stantec Consulting Services Inc., for Plum Ridge Sewer System Inflow & Infiltration Remediation
Project in order to comply with the consent order as contained in the Wet Weather Management Plan;
to authorize the transfer and appropriation of $26,851.51 within the Sanitary B.A.B.s (Build America
Bonds) Fund; to authorize expenditure of $1,526,851.51 from the Sanitary B.A.B.s (Build America
Bonds) Fund, and to amend the 2009 Capital Improvement Budget, ($1,526,851.51)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 405.13 map.pdf, 2. Sub-Contractor WIF 650405.13 Plum Ridge Sewer System.pdf, 3. 650405.13
Directors legislation Information.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/16/2009 1 CITY CLERK Attest
12/15/2009 1 MAYOR Signed
12/14/2009 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass
12/14/2009 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed
12/7/2009 1 Columbus City Council Read for the First Time
11/25/2009 1 CITY ATTORNEY Reviewed and Approved
11/25/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent to Clerk's Office for Council
11/24/2009 1 Auditor Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
11/24/2009 1 CITY AUDITOR Reviewed and Approved
11/24/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
11/23/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
11/23/2009 1 Finance Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
11/23/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
11/20/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
11/19/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
11/19/2009 1 Auditor Reviewer Reviewed and Disapproved
11/10/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
11/10/2009 1 Finance Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
11/10/2009 1 Finance Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
11/10/2009 1 FINANCE DIRECTOR Reviewed and Approved
City of Columbus Page 1 of 2 Printed on 7/18/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 1408-2009, Version: 1

10/29/2009 1 Auditor Reviewer Reviewed and Disapproved
10/28/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
10/27/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
10/27/2009 1 EBOCO Reviewer Sent for Approval
10/27/2009 1 ODI DIRECTOR Reviewed and Approved
10/21/2009 1 UTILITIES DIRECTOR Reviewed and Approved
10/21/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
10/20/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
10/20/2009 1 Utilities Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
10/20/2009 1 Utilities Reviewer Sent for Approval
10/19/2009 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
10/19/2009 1 Utilities Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
City of Columbus Page 2 of 2 Printed on 7/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

